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Link do produktu: https://www.goodpack.eu/koszulka-drect-a4-krystaliczna-50mic-100szt-p-1076.html

Opis produktu

KOSZULKA D.RECT A4 KRYSTALICZNA 50MIC

100szt

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Stan magazynowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

EAN

Marka

Liczba sztuk w opakowaniu
Waga (z opakowaniem)
Kod produktu

Format

KOSZULKA D.RECT A4 KRYSTALICZNA 50MIC A*100

14,99 zt

12,19 zt

1 szt
G0998-110040
5902308700857
5902308700857
D.RECT

100 szt.

0.6 kg

110040

A4
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